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In-school Events, Trips and Visits After School Meetings and Parents Evenings

Mon 01/09/2025 INSET day 1 

Tue 02/09/2025 Year 7 only. 8.40 am

Wed 03/09/2025 Whole School Return. Y7 start at 8.40 am. Y8 - Y11 at 11:10 

am.

Thur 04/09/2025

Fri 05/09/2025

Mon 08/09/2025

Tue 09/09/2025

Wed 10/09/2025

Thur 11/09/2025 School photographs (Hall) - JRO 

Fri 12/09/2025

Mon 15/09/2025

Tue 16/09/2025

Wed 17/09/2025 Study Skills (Hall) - MHD

Thur 18/09/2025 Open evening - ZZI

Fri 19/09/2025 INSET day 2

Mon 22/09/2025

Tue 23/09/2025

Wed 24/09/2025 KS4 Maths & Science Parent workshop (4pm - 5pm) - 

ZZI/JHA

School Board 5:30-7:30pm - KSL

Thur 25/09/2025

Fri 26/09/2025

Mon 29/09/2025 Board of Trustees 4:30-8pm KNGS - KSL

Tue 30/09/2025  

Wed 01/10/2025

Thur 02/10/2025 Staff flu vaccinations

Fri 03/10/2025

Mon 06/10/2025

Tue 07/10/2025 Y9 & Y11 & family Careers Fair in Hall (P1-5) TBC - MHD

Wed 08/10/2025 Y11 - Preparing for success in English (4pm - 5pm) - 

ZZI/KBC

Thur 09/10/2025

Fri 10/10/2025

Mon 13/10/2025 Y11 French and Spanish Speaking Mocks start- LSM/AMU

Tue 14/10/2025

Wed 15/10/2025 Y7 - How to support your child to succeed in English 

(4pm - 5pm) - ZZI/KBC

Thur 16/10/2025

Fri 17/10/2025

Mon 20/10/2025 Year 11 Mock examination fortnight

Tue 21/10/2025

Wed 22/10/2025 KS3 SEND Workshop (4pm - 5pm) - ZZI/TEB

Thur 23/10/2025

Fri 24/10/2025 WMAT shared INSET day
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